Code Description
PSP57X70I 57 x 70mm
PSP57X100I 57 x 100mm
PSP70X230I 70 x 230mm
PSP90X135I 90 x 135mm
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
• �One side is made of clear film for easy identification of contents,
the other side is made of medical kraft paper
• Excellent for steam sterilisation
• �Self-sealing design offers
convenience and saves time
Unit: 200/Box
Sterilisation Pouches
With Indicator Strips
Code Description
PSP90X230I 90 x 230mm
PSP135X255 135 x 255mm
PSP190X330 190 x 330mm
PSP230X380 230 x 380mm
Code: PSP70X230I
Code: PSP57X100I
Code: PSP57X70ICode: PSP90x230I